
Camp Code FACULTY breakout

# students

201830 201930 202030 202130 202230 202330

% change from prev. column

201830 201930 202030 202130 202230 202330

% of student group total

201830 201930 202030 202130 202230 202330

Campion Arts  INTL
domestic

CCE domestic
La Cite domestic
Media, Art, &
Performance

 INTL
domestic

Science  INTL
domestic

Total
FN Univ Arts  INTL

domestic
Business  INTL

domestic
CCE  INTL

domestic
Education domestic
Kinesiology & ..domestic
Media, Art, & ..domestic
Science  INTL

domestic
Social Work  INTL

domestic
Total

Luther Arts  INTL
domestic

La Cite domestic
Media, Art, &
Performance

 INTL
domestic

Science  INTL
domestic

Total
U of R Arts  INTL

domestic
Business  INTL

domestic
CCE  INTL

domestic
Education  INTL

domestic
Engineering  INTL

domestic
Kinesiology &
Health Studies

 INTL
domestic

La Cite  INTL
domestic

Media, Art, &
Performance

 INTL
domestic
 INTL

304
7

340
3

359
4

400
5

410
5

351
7

-11%
+133%

-5%
-25%

-10%
-20%

-2%
+0%

+17%
-29%

97.7%
2.3%

99.1%
0.9%

98.9%
1.1%

98.8%
1.2%

98.8%
1.2%

98.0%
2.0%

1 -100% 100.0%
1121 -100%+0%-50%-100% 100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%

71
2

54
3

63
4

75
1

70
2

66
2

+31%
-33%

-14%
-25%

-16%
+300%

+7%
-50%

+6%
+0%

97.3%
2.7%

94.7%
5.3%

94.0%
6.0%

98.7%
1.3%

97.2%
2.8%

97.1%
2.9%

322
14

299
14

303
6

309
10

325
7

290
5

+8%
+0%

-1%
+133%

-2%
-40%

-5%
+43%

+12%
+40%

95.8%
4.2%

95.5%
4.5%

98.1%
1.9%

96.9%
3.1%

97.9%
2.1%

98.3%
1.7%

720714740802819723 +1%-4%-8%-2%+13% 100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%

293
2

309
1

371
1

415
1

370315
1

-5%
+100%

-17%
+0%

-11%
+0%

+12%+17%
-100%

99.3%
0.7%

99.7%
0.3%

99.7%
0.3%

99.8%
0.2%

100.0%99.7%
0.3%

89
2

94
2

103
1

79
1

6773 -5%
+0%

-9%
+100%

+30%
+0%

+18%-8% 97.8%
2.2%

97.9%
2.1%

99.0%
1.0%

98.8%
1.3%

100.0%100.0%

4965
1

48
4

36
3

50
1

47
6

-25%
-100%

+35%
-75%

+33%
+33%

-28%
+200%

+6%
-83%

100.0%98.5%
1.5%

92.3%
7.7%

92.3%
7.7%

98.0%
2.0%

88.7%
11.3%

159127107140162165 +25%+19%-24%-14%-2% 100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%
4127322 -67%+71%+133%+50%+0% 100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%
293232302632 -9%+0%+7%+15%-19% 100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%

27
2

32
2

34
2

31
1

30
2

30
2

-16%
+0%

-6%
+0%

+10%
+100%

+3%
-50%

+0%
+0%

93.1%
6.9%

94.1%
5.9%

94.4%
5.6%

96.9%
3.1%

93.8%
6.3%

93.8%
6.3%

527
1

525565540455413 +0%-7%+5%+19%+10% 99.8%
0.2%

100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%
1,1841,2021,2751,2801,1651,086 -1%-6%+0%+10%+7% 100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%

215
11

227
1

245
2

286
7

260
4

280
3

-5%
+1000%

-7%
-50%

-14%
-71%

+10%
+75%

-7%
+33%

95.1%
4.9%

99.6%
0.4%

99.2%
0.8%

97.6%
2.4%

98.5%
1.5%

98.9%
1.1%

12322 -100%-50%-33%+50%+0% 100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%

35
1

45
1

50
2

58
3

5258
2

-22%
+0%

-10%
-50%

-14%
-33%

+12%-10%
-100%

97.2%
2.8%

97.8%
2.2%

96.2%
3.8%

95.1%
4.9%

100.0%96.7%
3.3%

231
8

250
5

275
3

329
5

338
5

301
10

-8%
+60%

-9%
+67%

-16%
-40%

-3%
+0%

+12%
-50%

96.7%
3.3%

98.0%
2.0%

98.9%
1.1%

98.5%
1.5%

98.5%
1.5%

96.8%
3.2%

501530579691661656 -5%-8%-16%+5%+1% 100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%

1,243
554

1,279
305

1,422
221

1,537
247

1,492
331

1,426
272

-3%
+82%

-10%
+38%

-7%
-11%

+3%
-25%

+5%
+22%

69.2%
30.8%

80.7%
19.3%

86.5%
13.5%

86.2%
13.8%

81.8%
18.2%

84.0%
16.0%

1,149
360

1,076
298

1,150
314

1,250
378

1,210
396

1,246
345

+7%
+21%

-6%
-5%

-8%
-17%

+3%
-5%

-3%
+15%

76.1%
23.9%

78.3%
21.7%

78.6%
21.4%

76.8%
23.2%

75.3%
24.7%

78.3%
21.7%

355
234

348
130

402
125

375
218

349
263

246
191

+2%
+80%

-13%
+4%

+7%
-43%

+7%
-17%

+42%
+38%

60.3%
39.7%

72.8%
27.2%

76.3%
23.7%

63.2%
36.8%

57.0%
43.0%

56.3%
43.7%

1,366
39

1,423
31

1,488
25

1,436
17

1,286
17

1,253
14

-4%
+26%

-4%
+24%

+4%
+47%

+12%
+0%

+3%
+21%

97.2%
2.8%

97.9%
2.1%

98.3%
1.7%

98.8%
1.2%

98.7%
1.3%

98.9%
1.1%

444
178

422
176

486
189

558
232

647
282

767
333

+5%
+1%

-13%
-7%

-13%
-19%

-14%
-18%

-16%
-15%

71.4%
28.6%

70.6%
29.4%

72.0%
28.0%

70.6%
29.4%

69.6%
30.4%

69.7%
30.3%

565
354

603
175

709
151

796
140

795
104

738
67

-6%
+102%

-15%
+16%

-11%
+8%

+0%
+35%

+8%
+55%

61.5%
38.5%

77.5%
22.5%

82.4%
17.6%

85.0%
15.0%

88.4%
11.6%

91.7%
8.3%

812
1

10
1

1111
1

22
1

-33%
-100%

+20%
+0%

-9%+0%
-100%

-50%
+0%

100.0%92.3%
7.7%

90.9%
9.1%

100.0%91.7%
8.3%

95.7%
4.3%

256
82

258
90

280
88

299
73

304
111

318
81

-1%
-9%

-8%
+2%

-6%
+21%

-2%
-34%

-4%
+37%

75.7%
24.3%

74.1%
25.9%

76.1%
23.9%

80.4%
19.6%

73.3%
26.7%

79.7%
20.3%

CD1FedFac: Fall Term breakout by International Res Code - URegina Census Date UnderGrad Students, by Fed. College & Faculty

 data as of Oct. 2023, U Regina Office of Institutional Research, www.uregina.ca/oir



Camp Code FACULTY breakout

# students

201830 201930 202030 202130 202230 202330

% change from prev. column

201830 201930 202030 202130 202230 202330

% of student group total

201830 201930 202030 202130 202230 202330

U of R

Media, Art, &
Performance domestic
Nursing  INTL

domestic
Other UG  INTL

domestic
Science  INTL

domestic
Social Work  INTL

domestic
Total

Grand Total

1,352
9

1,310
8

1,232
11

1,214
13

1,244
14

1,267
14

+3%
+13%

+6%
-27%

+1%
-15%

-2%
-7%

-2%
+0%

99.3%
0.7%

99.4%
0.6%

99.1%
0.9%

98.9%
1.1%

98.9%
1.1%

98.9%
1.1%

18
2

46
2

76
19

71144
9

153
20

-61%
+0%

-39%
-89%

+7%-51%
-100%

-6%
-55%

90.0%
10.0%

95.8%
4.2%

80.0%
20.0%

100.0%94.1%
5.9%

88.4%
11.6%

975
1,227

952
867

974
838

962
921

929
859

951
450

+2%
+42%

-2%
+3%

+1%
-9%

+4%
+7%

-2%
+91%

44.3%
55.7%

52.3%
47.7%

53.8%
46.2%

51.1%
48.9%

52.0%
48.0%

67.9%
32.1%

1,025
27

1,037
8

1,045
10

1,037
10

1,017
14

1,015
13

-1%
+238%

-1%
-20%

+1%
+0%

+2%
-29%

+0%
+8%

97.4%
2.6%

99.2%
0.8%

99.1%
0.9%

99.0%
1.0%

98.6%
1.4%

98.7%
1.3%

11,82210,85711,26611,79511,82911,203 +9%-4%-4%+0%+6% 100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%
14,22713,30313,86014,56814,47413,668 +7%-4%-5%+1%+6% 100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0%

CD1FedFac: Fall Term breakout by International Res Code - URegina Census Date UnderGrad Students, by Fed. College & Faculty

 data as of Oct. 2023, U Regina Office of Institutional Research, www.uregina.ca/oir


